Metal Raceway Product Range
Cable Management System
STRUT
65
Log on to www.kruppsmetal.net
Cable Strut
Strut is usually formed from metal sheet, folded over into an open channel shape with
inwards-curving lips to provide additional stiffness and as a location to mount interconnecting

STANDARD FINISHES:
Standard Power-Strut channel is available in plain, painted green, zinc dichromate or pre-galvanized finishes.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
When ordering, add the lenght or size and finish to the part number. for finish abbreviations and an example.
Log on to www.kruppsmetal.net
68
CANTILEVER ARMS
Model No. W(Kg) L(mm)
KSCL41150 0.77 150
KSCL41300 1.16 300
KSCL41450 1.56 450
KSCL41600 1.95 600
KSCL41750 2.30 750
Model No. W(Kg) L(mm)
KSCLA4150 0.86 150
KSCLA41300 1.26 300
KSCLA41450 1.66 450
KSCLA41600 2.05 600
KSCLA41750 2.44 750
Model No. W(Kg) L(mm)
KSCLD41150 1.26 150
KSCLD41300 2.05 300
KSCLD41450 2.85 450
KSCLD41600 3.64 600
KSCLD41750 4.43 750
Cantilever Arms
All cantilever arms are mild steel and hot dip galvanized with 14mm diameter holes for M12 hex. head screws as
standard.
Model No. W(Kg) L(mm)